2DP11-900/2000-N11
Reactel model 2DP11-900/2000-N11 is a wideband cavity diplexer designed for L-band applications.
This unit exhibits low loss and high isolation and can handle power levels up to 300 W CW.  Reactel
manufactures a wide variety of filters and multiplexers; please contact the factory with your unique
requirement.
WWiiddeebbaanndd LL--BBaanndd DDiipplleexxeerr
Reactel ,  Incorporated -  Reacting First  to Your Filter Requirements
8 0 3 1  Ce ssna  Ave nue  ▪ Ga ithe rsburg,  Ma ry la nd 2 0 8 7 9
Phone :  3 0 1 -5 1 9 -3 66 0  ▪ Fa x :  3 0 1 -5 1 9 -24 4 7  ▪ rea c te l@re a c te l . com  ▪ www.re a c te l . co m
Low Band CF 900 MHz
Low Band Passband 400 MHz
Low Band Rejection ≥ 50 dB @ 600 MHz
High Band CF 2000 MHz
High Band Passband 1000 MHz
High Band Rejection ≥ 25 dB @ 1400 & 2600 MHz
Insertion Loss ≤ 0.85 dB @ both Passbands
Ripple ≤ 0.5 dB @ both Passbands
VSWR ≤ 2.0:1 @ both Passbands
Power 300 W CW
Connectors Type N Female, all ports
SSppeecciiffiiccaattiioonnss